
ESMEC 

 Pupil Services Committee 
County Name and Address Phone Fax E-Mail 
Caroline County Public Schools Bill Allen 

Supervisor of Pupil Services 

204 Franklin Street 

Denton, MD  21629 

410-479-3253 
x148 

410-479-0108 
 

allen.bill@ccpsstaff.org 

Cecil County Public Schools Kyle Longeway 

Coordinator 

201 Booth Street 
Elkton, MD  21921 

410-996-5139 410-996-5454 klongeway@ccps.org 

Dorchester County Public Schools Dr. Zulieka Jarmon-Horsey 

Supervisor of School Counseling 
700 Glasgow Street 

Cambridge, MD  21613 

410-901-6950 

X3403 
410-221-9601 jarmonz@dcpsmd.org 

Kent County Public Schools Tracey Williams 

Supervisor of Pupil Services 

5608 Boundary Avenue 
Rock Hall, MD  21661 

410-810-3170 410-778-2896 twilliams@kent.k12.md.us 

Queen Anne's County Public       

Schools 

*Brad Engel 

Supervisor of Student Services 
202 Chesterfield Avenue 

Centreville, MD  21617 

410-758-2403 

x155 
410-758-8206 brad.engel@qacps.org 

Somerset County Public Schools Tracey Cottman 

Supervisor of Student Services  

7982A Tawes Campus Drive 
Westover, MD  21871 

410-621-6239 410-651-2931 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us 

Talbot County Public Schools Darlene Spurrier 

Supervisor of Student Services 
12 Magnolia Street 

Easton, MD  21601 

410-822-0330 

X124 
410-822-3919 dspurrier@talbotschools.org 

Wicomico County Public Schools Kim Miles 

Assistant Superintendent 

Student & Family Services 
101 Long Avenue 

Salisbury, MD  21802 

410-677-4480 410-677-4490 kmiles@wcboe.org 

Worcester County Public Schools Dr. Aaron Dale 
Supervisor of Student Services 

6270 Worcester Highway 
Newark, MD  21841 

410-632-5079 410-632-5004 adale@worcester.k12.md.us 

ESMEC Jon M. Andes 

202 Chesterfield Avenue 
Centreville, MD  21617 

410-758-2403 

X132 
410-758-0046 esmec@qacps.org 

*Chairman                                                                                                                                                                                              July 2018 


